Cottah 15 (Fifteen) Chittack 18 (Eighteen) Sq. ft. equivalents 2267.744
Sq. Mtr" and as per physlcal posseasion measuring about 29 Cottah 06
Chittack 15 Sq. Ft. equivalents L962,AO2 Sq. Mtr. out of 61 decimal,
more or less, comprised in L.R. Dag No. 602 (Six Hundred And Two),
recorded in L.R. Khatian Nos. 2140, 2149,2375,2376,2769,2790,2792,
2793, 2812,425 (New Khatian Nos. 2824, 2825, 2826 and 28301, Mouza
Thakdari, J.L. No. 19, Police Station New Town (previously Rajarhat)
within the limits of the Ward No. 27, Borough IV of Bidhan Nagar